FORTEG bSO

KARAOKE

WINE & BAR



WINE LIST / KAPTA BUH



Champagne / lllamnaHckoe

Laurent-Perrier Brut
JlopaHn-lepbe 6ptoT
375 ml/mn

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Jlyn Ponepep Kpuctanb 6ptoT
750 ml/mn

Dom Perignon Vintage Brut
[om MNepnHboH 6ptoT BuHTax
750 ml/mn

Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial
Moét u lanaoH Hektap MMnepuan nonycyxoe
750 ml/mn

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Boosa Knuko 6ptot
750 ml/mn

Ruinart Brut
PromHap 6ptoT
750 ml/mn

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét u lLanaoH 6ptoT MiMnepuan
750 ml/mn

Piper-Heidsieck Brut
Marinep-Xanacuk 6ptot
750 ml/mn

Pol Roger Brut Reserve
Monb Poxe 6ptoT Pe3eps
750 ml/mn

Champagne Rose / lllamnaub Po3se

Dom Perignon Rose Vintage
[om MNepnHboH Po3e BuHTax 6ptoT
750 ml/mn

7500 P

45000 p

40000 P

15500 P

15500 P

15000 P

14000 P

16000 P

16000 P

52000 P



Louis Roederer Brut Rose Vintage
Ilyn Ponepep 6ptoT Poze BuHtax
750 ml/mn

Moét & Chandon, Brut Rose Imperial
MoéT u lWanaoH, 6ptoT Poze Mmnepuan
750 ml/mn

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét u LWanaoH 6ptoT uMnepuan
750 ml/mn

Sparkling wine / UrpucTtbie BUHa
Italy / Hmanus

Prosecco Brut
lNpocekko 6ptoT
750 ml/mn

Prosecco Brut Rose
MNpocekko 6ptoT Po3e
750 ml/mn

White wines / benbie BuHa

France / @panuyus
Alsace / 9nv3ac

Riesling Trimbach
Pucnunr Tpumbax cyxoe
750 ml/mn

The Loire Valley / Jonuna Jlyapet

Sancerre Pascal et Nicolas Reverdi
CaHcep Mackanb Hukonsa Pesepam cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Bourgogne / BypeyHdus

Chablis Savary
Illa6mm CaBapu cyxoe
750 ml/mn

21500 P

17000 P

14000 P

3600 P

3900 P

7000 P

8200 P

9500 P



Italy / Umanus

Sauvignon DOC Lafoa

Trentino - Alto Adige Colterenzio
CoBuHbOH Jladoa TpeHTUHO - AnbTO
Annpxuno KonbtepeHumo cyxoe

750 ml/mn

Pinot Grigio DOC Alto
Adige Elena Walch

MuHo Tpuaxo Anbto ALMAXKMO
Enena Banbx cyxoe

750 ml/mn

Pinot Grigio Principato
MuHo Mpuaxwmo MNpuHUMNaTo cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Pfefferer Colterenzio (Semi-Dry)
MNbeddepep KonbrepeHumo nonycyxoe
750 ml/mn

Piedmont / ITeemoHm

Gavi DOC Michele Chiarlo
laBn Mukene Kbgpno cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Toscana / TockaHa

Chardonnay IGT Toscana Capannelle
LWappoHe TockaHo KanaHHenne cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Vermentino DOC Bolgheri
Tenuta Guado al Tasso

BepmenTtunHo bonrepu TeHyta lyapo anb Tacco cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Veneto / Benemo

Brolettino Lugana
bponettnHo JlyraHa cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Soave DOC Allegrini
CoaBe Annerpunu cyxoe
750 ml/mn

11000 P

6000 P

2800 P

4500 P

5500 P

9500 P

5500 P

6500 P

4000 P



Umbria / Ymopus

Cervaro IGT Umbria Castello Della Sala
Yepsapo YMbpusa Kacrenno Oenna Cana cyxoe
750 ml/mn

New Zealand / Hosasa 3enanous
Marlborough / Mans6opo

Ned Sauvignon Blanc
Hen CaBuHbOH BnaH cyxoe
750 mn/ml

Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc
Bunna Mapwus lMpavisat bun CoBnHbOH BnaH cyxoe
750 mn/ml

Red wine / KpacHble BuHa

France / @panyus

Bordeaux / Bopdo

Chateau Gloria Saint Julien ASO
LaTto Mopwus Cen-XronbeH AOC cyxoe
750Mn/ml

Bourgogne / BypeyHdus

Echezeaux Grand Cru AOC Louis Jadot
Sw>a30 [paH Kpto Jlyn Xapo cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Vallee du Rhone / /Jonuna PoHbt
Vouvray Marc Bredif

Byspe Mapk bpeaund nonycyxoe

750 ml/mn

Telegramme AOC Chateauneuf
du Pape Vignobles Brunier

15500 P

4500 P

5500 P

13500 P

54000 P

5400 P

13000 P

Tenerpamm LLaToHed ato Man BuHbo6b BptoHbe cyxoe

750 ml/mn

Quintessense Ventoux Chateau Pesquie
KBuHT3CcCceHumsa BaHTy LLaTo MNeckbe cyxoe
750 mn/ml

9000 P



Cotes du Rhone Reserve
Kot ato PoH Pe3eps cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Italy /| Hmanus
Piedmont / ITeemoHm

Barolo DOCG Tortoniano Michele Chiarlo
bapono ToptoHnaHo Mukene Kbspno cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Barbaresco DOCG Reyna Michele Chiarlo
bapb6apecko PeitHa Mukene Kbspno cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Veneto / Benemo

Viviani Valpolicella Classico
BuBnaHu Banbnonunuenna Knaccmko cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Toscany / Tockana

Sassicaia DOC Bolgheri
Caccukana bonrepu cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Col D'Orcia

bpyHenno oy MoHTanb4MHO

Kon ['Opua cyxoe

750 ml/mn

Rosso di Montalcino Caprili
Pocco ou MoHTanbunHo Kanpunu cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Chianti Nipozzano DOCG
Riserva Rufina

Marchesi de' Frescobaldi
KbsiHTM HunouuaHo Pusepsa PyduHa
Mapkesun ne' ®peckobanbam cyxoe
750 ml/mn

4500 P

14000 P

13500 P

4500 P

44000 P

17000 P

7400 P

5500 P



Marche / Mapke

Kurni IGT Marche Rosso
KypHu, Mapke Pocco cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Spain / Hcnanus
Rioja / Puoxa

Monte Liano Rioja
MoHTe JIbsiHo Proxa cyxoe
750 ml/mn

Matsu «El Picaro»
Martcy «3nb NMnkapo» cyxoe
750 ml/mn

South Australia / FOxcnas Aecmpanus

Jinda-Lee Shiraz
xnnpa-Jin Wupas nonycyxoe
750 ml/mn

Argentina / ApzenmuHa

Malbec Luigi Bosca
Manbbek Jlynaxm bocka cyxoe
750 ml/mMn

Chile / Yunu

Sibaris Gran Reserva
Merlot Doundurraga
Cubapwuc paH Pesepsa Mepno
YHayppara cyxoe

750 ml/mn

Po3oBbie BuHa / Rose wines

France / @panyus

Miraval Cotes De Provence

Mwupaanb Kot ge lNpoBaHc
750 ml/mn

27000 P

2700 P

9600 P

5000 P

5500 P

4500 P

6500 P



Spain / HcnaHus
Rioja / Puoxa

Ramon Bilbao Rosado Rioja
PamoH bunbbao Po3oBoe Puoxa cyxoe
750 ml/mn

New Zealand / Hosas 3enanous

Marlborough / Manv6opo

Ned Pinot Rose
Hep MuHo Pose
750 ml/mn

3800 P

4800 P



Wines by the glass / Buna mo 6okaiam
Sparkling wine / UrpucTble BUHa

Italy /| Hmanus

Prosecco 720 P
[Mpocekko
150 ml/mn

Prosecco Rose 780 P
MNpocekko Po3se
150 ml/mn

White Wine / Besibie BUHa

Italy / Hmanusa

Pinot Grigio Principato 560 P
MuHo Tpuaoxmo MNMpuHunnato cyxoe
150 ml/mn

Pfeffer Colterenzo (semi-dry) 850 p
MNbeddep KonstepeHuno nonycyxoe
150 ml/mn

Red wine / KpacHble BuHa

Italy / Hmanusa

Viviani Valpolicella Classico 900 P
Bueunanu Banbnonunuenna Knaccmko cyxoe
150 ml/mn

France / @panuyus

Cotes du Rhone Reserve 900 P
Kot ato PoH Peseps cyxoe
150 ml/mn

Rose wine / Po30oBbIe BUHa

Spain / HcnaHus

Ramon Bilbao Rosado Rioja 760p
PamoH bunbbao Pocapo Proxa cyxoe
150ml/mn



